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1. Sprintwertung bei km. 71,4                                                                                          

                                                                                                                        

   1   64  10015123189     Stark, Immanuel       P&S Team Thüringen               3                                     

   2   38  10005429253     Knauer, Florenz       Herrmann Radteam                 2                                     

   3   35  10014590093     Echtermann, Leon      Herrmann Radteam                 1                                     

                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        

 2. Sprintwertung bei km. 92,4                                                                    

                                                                                                                        

   1   38  10005429253     Knauer, Florenz       Herrmann Radteam                 3                             

   2  183  10051084931     Wiele, Mathias        Team schnelleStelle Ur-Krostit   2                                     

   3   82  10015766524     Hodapp, Johannes      Team Sauerland NRW p/b SKS Ger   1                                     

                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        

 3.  Sprintwertung bei km. 113,4                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        

   1  291  10007754324     Wolf, Justin          Team Sportforum Düsseldorf/Kaa   3                                     

   2  219  10036212710     Happel, Simon         EZF                              2                                     

   3   80  10015766726     Knolle, Jon           Team Sauerland NRW p/b SKS Ger   1                                     

                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        

 1. Bergwertung bei km. 63,0                                                                                            

                                                                                                                        

   1  219  10036212710     Happel, Simon         EZF                              3                                     

   2  183  10051084931     Wiele, Mathias        Team schnelleStelle Ur-Krostit   2                                     

   3   57  10009041895     Dinkler, Jonathan     P&S Team Thüringen               1                                     

                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        

 2. Bergwertung bei km. 84,0                                                                                            

                                                                                                                        

   1  262  10051771611     Helbig, Benedikt      BL TEAM Magnesium Pur            3                                     

   2  183  10051084931     Wiele, Mathias        Team schnelleStelle Ur-Krostit   2                                     

   3   57  10009041895     Dinkler, Jonathan     P&S Team Thüringen               1                                     

                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        

 3. Bergwertung bei km. 105,0                                                                                           

                                                                                                  

   1   16  10009880038     Rutsch, Jonas         Team Lotto - Kern Haus           3                                     

   2   29  10008725435     Hatz, Christopher     Herrmann Radteam                 2                             

   3   67  10003390132     Walsleben, Philipp    P&S Team Thüringen               1                                     

                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        

     Tageswertung                                                                                                       

                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        

      1  183  10051084931     Wiele, Mathias        Team schnelleStelle Ur-Krostit   6  25                                

      2   38  10005429253     Knauer, Florenz       Herrmann Radteam                 5                                  

      3  219  10036212710     Happel, Simon         EZF                              5                                  

      4   16  10009880038     Rutsch, Jonas         Team Lotto - Kern Haus           3                                  

      5   64  10015123189     Stark, Immanuel       P&S Team Thüringen               3                                  

      6  262  10051771611     Helbig, Benedikt      BL TEAM Magnesium Pur            3                                  

      7  291  10007754324     Wolf, Justin          Team Sportforum Düsseldorf/Kaa   3                                  

      8   29  10008725435     Hatz, Christopher     Herrmann Radteam                 2                                  

      9   57  10009041895     Dinkler, Jonathan     P&S Team Thüringen               2                                  

     10   35  10014590093     Echtermann, Leon      Herrmann Radteam                 1                                  

     11   67  10003390132     Walsleben, Philipp    P&S Team Thüringen               1                                  

     12   80  10015766726     Knolle, Jon           Team Sauerland NRW p/b SKS Ger   1                                  

     13   82  10015766524     Hodapp, Johannes      Team Sauerland NRW p/b SKS Ger   1                                  


